ANGEL PUBLIC SCHOOL

(A co-educational English medium affillated with CBSE, New Delhi vide affiliation no. 1730302)
PWD Road, Nohar-335523 (Raj.) '

Phones : 01555-226928, 226992, 09251422928, 08003588855
email:- namaste@angelpublicschool.in Website : www.angelpublicschool.in
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ACADEMIC CALENDER
Date Day Particulars Status
10-04-2025 Thursday Bhagwan Mahavir Jayanti School & Office Closed
11-04-2025 Friday Mahatma Jyotirba Phule Jayanti | School & Office Closed
14-04-2025 Monday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti School & Office Closed |
| 18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday School & Office Closed
29-04-2025 Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti School Closed
t]{)'?_;»g?éé(-]?é?] “ Summer Vacations School Closed
07-0622025 Saturday | Eid-Ul Zuha: Bakreid * School & Office Closed
27-06-2025 Friday Moharram School & Office Closed
09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan School & Office Closed
) School shall open for
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day independence day celebrations
16-08-2025 |  Saturday Krishan Janmasthami School & Office Closed
27-08-2025 | Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi School & Office Closed
01-09-2025 Monday Goga Navami School & Office Closed
05-09-2025 Friday Barawafat School & Office Closed
22-09-2025 Monday Navratra Sthapna School & Office Closed
30-09-2025 . Durga Asthami, Maha Navami &| School & Office Closed
to 02-10- Vijay Dashmi/Dusshera
02- 2025025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti/Shastri Jayanti | School & Office Closed
17-10-2025 < Deepawali Vacations School & Office Closed
to 25-10~
05-#922025 | Wednesday | Shri Gurunanak Jayanti School & Office Closed
25-12-2025 | Thursday Christmas School & Office Closed
26-12-2025 Winter Vacations School Closed
to 05-01- ‘
13-6Y2026 Tuesday Lohri School & Office Closed
14-01-2026 | Wednesday Makar Sakranti School & Office Closed
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day School shall open for
independence day celebrations
15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri School & Office Closed ?)
03-03-2026 Tue&s:day Holi Vacations School & Office Closed AﬂL‘?’ Ji A
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